
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400390
DATE : 19.03.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 05.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401058

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600082581 BALL VALVE; POS NO.: 1B; ART NO.:
0993211000000000 FOR HYDRAULIC OILSKID, TYPE:
HSS 6, 5-64-160; ARTICLE NO: 3-18-00349-139;
ORDERNO
.92201234, MAKE: IMI BOPP&REUTHER; DRAWING
NO.: 6360675000000000; YEAROF BUILT: 2016; KKS
NO: 70LBA91/92GH001

         1 EA

2 3600082582 STOP VALVE; POS NO.: 11C; ART NO.:
0647573000000000 FOR HYDRAULIC OILSKID, TYPE:
HSS 6, 5-64-160; ARTICLE NO: 3-18-00349-139;
ORDER
NO.92201234, MAKE: IMI BOPP&REUTHER;
DRAWING NO.: 6360675000000000;YEAR OF BUILT:
2016; KKS NO: 70LBA91/92GH001

         1 EA

3 3600082583 REGULATING STOP VALVE; POS NO.: 9A;
0642445000000000 FOR HYDRAULIC OILSKID, TYPE:
HSS 6, 5-64-160; ARTICLE NO: 3-18-00349-139; ORDE
RNO.92201234, MAKE: IMI BOPP&REUTHER;
DRAWING NO.: 6360675000000000; YEAROF BUILT:
2016; KKS NO: 70LBA91/92GH001

         1 EA

4 3600082584 REGULATING STOP VALVE; POS NO.: 11A;
0642445000000000 FOR HYDRAULIC OILSKID, TYPE:
HSS 6, 5-64-160; ARTICLE NO: 3-18-00349-139; ORD

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400390
DATE : 19.03.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 05.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401058

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

ERNO.92201234, MAKE: IMI BOPP&REUTHER;
DRAWING NO.: 6360675000000000; YEAROF BUILT:
2016; KKS NO: 70LBA91/92GH001

5 3600082585 CHECK VALVE; POS NO. 6.1-6.2; ART. NO.:
0618472000000000 FOR HYDRAULICOIL SKID, TYPE:
HSS 6, 5-64-160; ARTICLE NO: 3-18-00349-139; O
RDERNO.92201234, MAKE: IMI BOPP&REUTHER;
DRAWING NO.: 6360675000000000; YEAROF BUILT:
2016; KKS NO: 70LBA91/92GH001

         2 EA

6 3600082559 PUMP SUPPORT; POS 3.1-3.2; ART NO.:
0750135000000000 FOR HYDRAULIC OILSKID, TYPE:
HSS 6, 5-64-160; ARTICLE NO: 3-18-00349-139; ORDE
RNO.92201234, MAKE: IMI BOPP&REUTHER;
DRAWING NO.: 6360675000000000; YEAROF BUILT:
2016; KKS NO: 70LBA91/92GH001

         1 EA

7 3600082560 FLUID LEVEL GAUGE; POS NO.: 1A; ART NO.:
0993767000000000 FOR HYDRAULICOIL SKID, TYPE:
HSS 6, 5-64-160; ARTICLE NO: 3-18-00349-139;
 ORDERNO.92201234, MAKE: IMI BOPP&REUTHER;
DRAWING NO.: 6360675000000000; YEAROF BUILT:
2016; KKS NO: 70LBA91/92GH001

         1 EA

8 3600082553 CHECK VALVE; POS NO. 6.1-6.2; ART. NO.:          2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400390
DATE : 19.03.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 05.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401058

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

0618472000000000 FOR HYDRAULICOIL SKID, TYPE:
HSS 2, 5-32-63; ARTICLE NO: 3-18-00349-138; O
RDERNO.92201234; MAKE: IMI BOPP & REUTHER;
DRAWING NO.: 6360663000000000;YEAR OF BUILT:
2016; KKS NO: 70NAA51/52GH001, 70LBF31/32G H
001

9 3600082552 PUMP SUPPORT; POS 3.1-3.2; ART NO.:
0712205000000000 FOR HYDRAULIC OILSKID, TYPE:
HSS 2, 5-32-63; ARTICLE NO: 3-18-00349-138; ORDER
NO.92201234; MAKE: IMI BOPP & REUTHER;
DRAWING NO.: 6360663000000000;YEAR OF BUILT:
2016; KKS NO: 70NAA51/52GH001, 70LBF31/32GH001

         1 EA

10 3600082555 BALL VALVE; POS NO.: 1B; ART NO.:
0994307000000000 FOR HYDRAULIC OILSKID, TYPE:
HSS 2, 5-32-63; ARTICLE NO: 3-18-00349-138; ORDER
NO
.92201234; MAKE: IMI BOPP & REUTHER; DRAWING
NO.: 6360663000000000;YEAR OF BUILT: 2016; KKS
NO: 70NAA51/52GH001, 70LBF31/32GH001

         1 EA

11 3600082556 STOP VALVE; POS NO.: 11C; ART NO.:
0647573000000000 FOR HYDRAULIC OILSKID, TYPE:
HSS 2, 5-32-63; ARTICLE NO: 3-18-00349-138;
ORDERNO

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400390
DATE : 19.03.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 05.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401058

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

.92201234; MAKE: IMI BOPP & REUTHER; DRAWING
NO.: 6360663000000000;YEAR OF BUILT: 2016; KKS
NO: 70NAA51/52GH001, 70LBF31/32GH001

12 3600082557 REGULATING STOP VALVE; POS NO.: 9A;
0642445000000000 FOR HYDRAULIC OILSKID, TYPE:
HSS 2, 5-32-63; ARTICLE NO: 3-18-00349-138; ORDER
NO.92201234; MAKE: IMI BOPP & REUTHER;
DRAWING NO.: 6360663000000000;YEAR OF BUILT:
2016; KKS NO: 70NAA51/52GH001, 70LBF31/32GH001

         1 EA

13 3600082558 REGULATING STOP VALVE; POS NO.: 11A;
0642445000000000 FOR HYDRAULIC OILSKID, TYPE:
HSS 2, 5-32-63; ARTICLE NO: 3-18-00349-138; ORDE
RNO.92201234; MAKE: IMI BOPP & REUTHER;
DRAWING NO.: 6360663000000000;YEAR OF BUILT:
2016; KKS NO: 70NAA51/52GH001, 70LBF31/32GH00 1

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR HP/IP, HP/LP <(>&<)> LP STEAM HYDRAULIC SUPPLY UNIT

AT M EXTENSION, JABEL ALI; Contact Person: Anton Jacob / an

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400390
DATE : 19.03.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 05.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401058

ton.Jacob@dewa.gov.ae / 0554607122

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


